1X9 Series        155Mbps Bi-Directional transmission
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.
  Last printed 2/14/2008  Page 1 of 8
GTR-221X
Bi-Directional 1X9 Transceiver
Product Description
The GTR-221X optical transceiver is designed for use in155Mbps data links. It
provide the SC/FC optical receptacle that is compatible with the industry standard

  Last printed 2/14/2008  Page 7 of 8
FC receptacle
Ordering information
Part No.
Data
Rate
Laser
Fiber
Type
Distance
Optical
Interface
GTR-2212(A)(B)(C)
155M
1310nmFPT/1550nmR
SMF
20Km
SC/FC
GTR-2213(A)(B)(C) 1550nmFPT/1310nmR 20Km
GTR-2214(A)(B)(C) 1310nmFPT/1550nmR 40Km
GTR-2215(A)(B)(C) 1550nmDFB/1310nmR 40Km
GTR-2216(A)(B)(C) 1310nmFPT/1550nmR 60Km
GTR-2217(A)(B)(C) 1550nmDFBT/1310nmR 60Km
GTR-2218(A)(B)(C) 1310nmFPT/1550nmR 80Km
GTR-2219(A)(B)(C) 1550nmDFBT/1310nmR 80Km
*A may be F, E, blank (F--FC, E--ST, blank--SC)
*B may be I (I--- Industrial operating temperature)
*C may be V, H, blank (V--3.3v, H--5V, blank--3.3v/5v)
1X9 Series        155Mbps Bi-Directional transmission